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Order Details Specifications
| Order Number 17597425 f

VIN SALRW4EUGR2495906 | Discovery G5
| Short VIN R2495906 |

Engine Number 231221Z0263PT306 |

Registration | 24MY Discovery 5000839276 $ 79,300.00

NSC Reference - Do Metropolitan Edition
" Not Input Customer (HB462/462AB/3.0P/36

Information 0PS)

Retailer Reference - | 24MY

Do Not Input Customer

Information .

Customer Name ’ Eiger Grey 1DF $0.00
- Market Description USA |

Destination R0O173 |

Market Order and Sale Showroom | Ebony Windsor leather 303LH $0.00

Type | seats with Ebony

Status into Port of Exit or Local | | interior
‘ Compound

Last Amendment 11/14/23 | Auto 8 Speed Trans - 078CU

Possible | 8HP76

Build Date 1/9/24 |

Delivery Date 3/1/24
- Accepted Delivery 3/1/24 |

Planned Handover
Customer Handover

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard eguipment, options, prices, availability or delays may occur that may not be
reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered onlu in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering
requirements or limitations. The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without
notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or guotation.
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Land Rover Cary .
Order Details ;
SALP4038R0173 é;
Options
025LN Meridian™ Surround Sound System $750.00 040AK Heated Windscreen

025S8H
028HB
028LB

062CE

031YL
060AW
072BI

Wi-Fi Enabled with Data Plan
Tow Pack
Tow hitch receiver

Advanced Tow Assist (Does NOT incl
Tow Hitch Receiver)

22" Style 5124, Gloss Black

Black Roof Rails

Cold Climate Pack (NA w-Resist
Interior)

Derivative Pack

462AB

Notes

Metropolitan Edition 360PS Auto

400.00
$ f 100.00 040AQ Heated Washer Jets

064BV Headlight Power Wash

313AV 20-way heated and cooled, massage
electric driver memory seat with captains

$650.00 armrest
$450.00 | piN Premium Interior Protection and Storage
$500.00 Pack

LRH99 Hand Over Pack
LRX95 Emergency Pack

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Base Price
Options Price
Destination
Total Price

$ 800.00

$ 700.00

$ 28.00
$ 75.00

$ 79,300.00
$ 5,453.00
$ 1,475.00

$ 86,228.00

Khile JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard equipment, options, prices, availability or delaus may occur that may not be
reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering

requirements or limitations.

notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or quotation,
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