## **Land Rover Cary**

Planned Handover
Customer Handover

SALP4038R0173

### **Order Details**



#### **Order Details**

17597425 Order Number SALRW4EU6R2495906 VIN R2495906 Short VIN 231221Z0263PT306 **Engine Number** Registration NSC Reference - Do Not Input Customer Information Retailer Reference -Do Not Input Customer Information **Customer Name** USA Market Description R0173 Destination Showroom Market Order and Sale Type Into Port of Exit or Local Status Compound 11/14/23 Last Amendment Possible 1/9/24 **Build Date** 3/1/24 **Delivery Date** 3/1/24 Accepted Delivery

### **Specifications**

<b>6</b> 5	
5000839276	\$ 79,300.00
1DF	\$ 0.00
303LH	\$ 0.00
078CU	No.
	5000839276 1DF 303LH

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard equipment, options, prices, availability or delays may occur that may not be reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering requirements or limitations. The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or quotation.

Dogg 1 of E

# **Land Rover Cary**

### SALP4038R0173

## **Order Details**



## **Options**

025LN	Meridian™ Surround Sound System	\$ 750.00	040AK	Heated Windscreen	
025SH 028HB	Wi-Fi Enabled with Data Plan Tow Pack	\$ 400.00 \$ 1.100.00	040AQ	Heated Washer Jets	
028LB	Tow hitch receiver	ψ 1,100.00	064BV	Headlight Power Wash	
062CE	Advanced Tow Assist (Does NOT incl Tow Hitch Receiver)		313AV	20-way heated and cooled, massage	\$ 800.0
031YL	22" Style 5124, Gloss Black	\$ 650.00		electric driver memory seat with captains armrest	
060AW <b>072BI</b>	Black Roof Rails Cold Climate Pack (NA w-Resist	\$ 450.00 \$ 500.00	LDIN1	Premium Interior Protection and Storage Pack	\$ 700.0
	Interior)		LRH99	Hand Over Pack	\$ 28.0
			LRX95	Emergency Pack	\$ 75.0

### **Derivative Pack**

462AB Metropolitan Edition 360PS A	uto	
Notes	Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Pri	ce
	Base Price Options Price Destination Total Price	\$ 79,300.00 \$ 5,453.00 \$ 1,475.00 \$ 86,228.00

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard equipment, options, prices, availability or delays may occur that may not be reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering requirements or limitations. The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or quotation.